Daphne Benichou, Violist
daphnebenichou@gmail.com 410.963.0749

ORCHESTRAL WORK

Annapolis Symphony Orchestra*

Maryland Symphony Orchestra, assistant principal
Baltimore Chamber Orchestra, substitute

Annapolis Opera*

Baltimore Symphony Orchestra, substitute
Mid-Atlantic Symphony Orchestra

Delaware Symphony Orchestra, substitute

National Philharmonic Orchestra, extra viola

Endless Mountain Music Festival*

Lancaster Symphony Orchestra*, guest principal
Londontowne Symphony Orchestra*, guest principal
Baltimore Opera Company, extra

Richmond Symphony, substitute

Hot Springs Music Festival

Greater Bridgeport Symphony Orchestra, principal
Waterbury Symphony

Civic Orchestra of Chicago, co-principal

Skokie Symphony Orchestra*

Greater Lansing Symphony Orchestra, asst. concertmaster, section viola

SOLO WORK
In concert with Londontowne Symphony
Recitals in Provence, France

EDUCATION

Northwestern University: MM in Viola Performance and Pedagogy
University of Michigan: BM in Violin Performance, BA in Ancient Greek
Madeline Island Music Festival

Meadowmount School of Music

PRINCIPAL TEACHERS
Peter Slowik, Yizhak Schotten, Steven Shipps

AWARDS

Wunderlich Scholar, Evanston IL

Civic Fellow, Evanston IL

Chicago Women'’s University Greek Club Musician Award, IL

*experience as principal

1999-pres
2007-pres
2004-pres
2000-pres
2000-pres
2006-pres
2008-2016
2006-2008
2007
2004-2007
2006-2007
1999-2005
1999-2001
2000
1997-1999
1998-1999
1995-1997
1996
1992-1995

2007
2003

1997
1994
1996
1993

1995-1997
1995-1997
1994


mailto:daphnebenichou@gmail.com?subject=

