Daphne Benichou, Violist

daphnebenichou@gmail.com 410.963.0749

ORCHESTRAL WORK	*experience as principal
Annapolis Symphony Orchestra*	1999-pres
Maryland Symphony Orchestra, assistant principal	2007-pres
Baltimore Chamber Orchestra, substitute	2004-pres
Annapolis Opera*	2000-pres
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra, substitute	2000-pres
Mid-Atlantic Symphony Orchestra	2006-pres
Delaware Symphony Orchestra, substitute	2008-2016
National Philharmonic Orchestra, extra viola	2006-2008
Endless Mountain Music Festival*	2007
Lancaster Symphony Orchestra*, guest principal	2004-2007
Londontowne Symphony Orchestra*, guest principal	2006-2007
Baltimore Opera Company, extra	1999-2005
Richmond Symphony, substitute	1999-2001
Hot Springs Music Festival	2000
Greater Bridgeport Symphony Orchestra, principal	1997-1999
Waterbury Symphony	1998-1999
Civic Orchestra of Chicago, co-principal	1995-1997
Skokie Symphony Orchestra*	1996
Greater Lansing Symphony Orchestra, asst. concertmaster, section viola	a 1992-1995
SOLO WORK	
In concert with Londontowne Symphony	2007
Recitals in Provence, France	2003
EDUCATION	
Northwestern University: MM in Viola Performance and Pedagogy	1997
University of Michigan: BM in Violin Performance, BA in Ancient Greek	1994
Madeline Island Music Festival	1996
Meadowmount School of Music	1993
PRINCIPAL TEACHERS	
Peter Slowik, Yizhak Schotten, Steven Shipps	
AWARDS	
Wunderlich Scholar, Evanston IL	1995-1997
Civic Fellow, Evanston IL	1995-1997
Chicago Women's University Greek Club Musician Award, IL	1994